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ALL EVENTS ARE FREE OF CHARGE.
For more information, please visit: www.hihff.org

All films will be screened with Turkish subtitles. In case of a technical problem, films will 
be screened from their original language. Festival administration is free to make changes 
in the program if necessary. Language and subtitles of the films are subject to change 
according to the screening copies.



Time SALT BEYO LU AYNALI GEÇ T DUTCH CHAPEL TÜTÜN DEPOSU / CEZAY R

13.00 The Sorrow and The Pity*, 120' The Sacred, 27'
Ta kafa: Stories of the Street* , 64'

15.00 Remapping Europe Migration Stories*, 75' Dancing Alone , 90'

17.00 Backward Run , 4'
At Night I Fly*, 89' 

It Started With Trees, 29'
, 40'

19.00 Gezi in Shorts*, 70' All Points North , 24'
Agoraphobia*, 54'

13.00 METU Stands , 34'
Antigoni Our Small Island Our Life*, 51'

We Don’t Want Thermal Power, 24'
The Hatch Door*, 49'

15.00 Houses With Small Windows, 16'
E5–The Guestworkers’ Highway*, 60' 

Gülçin, 5'
Salma, 90' 

17.00 It Started With Trees,  29'
*, 40' Blockade*, 92'

19.00 The Act of Killing, 116'

15.00 METU Stands , 34'
Antigoni Our Small Island Our Life, 51'

Homeless, 21'
No Burqas Behind Bars, 75'

17.00 Backward Run , 4'
At Night I Fly, 89'

One Cup of Turkish Coffee, 8'
Unburried in the Past, 85'

19.00 Little Black Fishes*, 27'
Lab Mode Gezi Stories*,  60'

The Resistance of September 2nd, 24'
Fish of Bosphorus* , 55'

15.00 Little Black Fishes*, 27'
The Bride, 40'

The Machine Which Makes Everything 
Dissapear, 97'

Asya, 9' / Mina Daniel: A Rebel..., 10'
Wrong Time Wrong Place, 80'

17.00 One Cup of Turkish Coffee*, 8'
Unburried in the Past*, 85'

Gülçin, 5'
Belleville Baby, 75' The Act of Killing, 116'

19.00 There and Back*, 25'
Sandgrains*, 57'

The Sacred, 27'
Ta kafa: Stories of the Street, 64'

The Hidden Path, 24'
The Shebabs of Yarmouk*, 77'

18:00 Copyrights in Documentary:
Legal Information Meeting / Tütün Deposu 

15.00 Blockade*, 92' Asya*, 9' / Mina Daniel: A Rebel..., 10'
The Last Black Sea Pirates,  72'

There and Back , 25'
Sandgrains, 57'

16:00 PRESENTATION: Docu-Workshop
Coorganized With Festival dei Popoli

Cezayir Venue

17.00 The Hidden Path, 19'
The Shebabs of Yarmouk* , 77'

Homeless, 21'
No Burqas Behind Bars, 75'

We Don’t Want Thermal Power
The Hatch Door*, 49'

18:00 Children Workshop Meeting: 
Multiplying Solidarity

Cezayir Venue

19.00 All Points North , 24'
Agoraphobia*, 54'

Houses With Small Windows, 16'
E5–The Guestworkers’ Highway

The Machine Which Makes Everything
Dissapear, 97'

(*) With the participation of the filmmaker or crew member All the films will be screened with Turkish and English 
subtitles unless indicated otherwise.

(**) For participating the workshop please send e-mail to 
atolye@documentarist.org

18
 D

ec
em

be
r 2

01
3

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
16

 D
ec

em
be

r 2
01

3
M

on
da

y
17

 D
ec

em
be

r 2
01

3
Tu

es
da

y

16:00 TALK: Ophir Levy 
Moderator: Nora eni

"The Role of Documentaries in Formation and 
Transformation of Memory"

Cezayir Venue

Digital Activism Workshop**
(14-15 December; 10:00-18:00)

Tütün Deposu
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